PRE-FILE	NUMBERS	ZONING DISTRIC	T FILE NUN	1BER	PE	RMIT NUMBER
N.C.P.C. No:	O.G. No:				FD150	00034By: 1
H.P.A. No:	S.S.L. No: 0912 0055	Ward No: 6	Receipt No:		Date:	Receipt No:
GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRIC	ET BUILDING ANI	D LAND REGULATION dera.de	UMER AND REGU DN ADMINISTRATION c.gov CTION PERMITS	PERMIT SERV	VICE CENTER	*FJ-8943609*
(Rev,10/2011)			OT WRITE IN SHADED			
CLEARANCE TO FILE ByDate			OR OTHERWISE ALTERING			L VOID THIS APPLICATION
	(A) ALL APPLIC	CANTS MUST	[COMPLETE]	TEMS 1	THRU 32	
1 Address of Proposed W 901 H STREE	ΓNE			55 3. So	912	pplication Date 1/6/2015
5 Owner of Building or F	^{Property} Associates, LLC	6 Address (incl	ude Zip Code) ooro Dr. McLean	VA 2210:	7 Phone 2 571-3	82-1236
8 Agent for Owner: (if a	•	9. Address (inch			10. Phone	02-1200
	allie Swingle	1	Jersey Ave S	E 20003	3 202-37	71-1220
11. Type of Proposed W		APPLICANTS MU	JST COMPLETE SEC	TIONS AF A		····
[] New Building(B) [] Addition(B) [] Addition Alteration I [] Alteration and Repai [] Raze Building(C) [] Retaining Wall(D) [] Fence(E) [] Shed(F) [] Garage(F)	[] Blasting Opera [] Christmas Tree [] Fireworks Stan	Stand(L) ad(L) ing Information(M)	[] Fire Retardant Par [] Flag Pole(P) [] Observation Stand [] Scaffolding Inform [] Soil Boring(S) [] Tower Crane(T) [] Foundation Only [] Underground Ston [] Water And Damp	I(Q) nation (R) (U) rage Tank(V)	[] Sheeting an [] Tenant Lay [] Swimming [] Special Sig [] Projection([] Excavation [] Tent(AD) [] Antenna (A	out(Y) Pool(Z) gn(AA) AB) a only (AC)
	posed Work ade Permit Applicat t future mixed used					
13 Existing Use(s) of Bu Retail sales	ilding or Property		14 Ex. No of Stories of Bldg	15 Ex. Dw	No of elling Units	Official Use Only Miscellaneous FEE
16 Proposed Use(s) of B	uilding or Property		17 Prop. No of	18 Pro	pp. No of	By: Date:
Multifamily (> 2 ur	- •		Stories of Bldg 8	Dw	elling Units 420	
19 Starting Date 6/1/2017	20 Completion Date of work 8/1/2019	21 Method of Ro [] Pick-up T [] Other (sp				swer q. 23
23. Is the area of disturb earth more than 50 s Yes, answer q. No, SKIP q. 24	sq. ft? 24-25	Control Methods	25. Area of Offsite	Drainage	6. No of Footi or Columns	
				sq. ft	OFFICIAL	L USE ONLY
ALWAYS	S SIGN THE APPLICATION	ON PAGE 8 (SECTI	ON AI)	1		
Complete Section C if the p Complete Section D if the p Complete Section E if the p Complete Section F if the p Complete Section G if the p	proposed work is new building, proposed work is razing a build proposed work is a retaining was proposed work is a fence. (Page roposed work is a shed/garage. proposed work is an awning. (Page proposed work is a sign. (Page proposed work is a sign.)	ing. (Page 2) dl. (Page 2) 3) (Page 3) 'age 3)	a. (Page 2)	M P E F S	PH	W Yes No PLANS No Sm Lg

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia
CASE NO.10-03B
EXHIBIT NO.1D6

Page 2

28. Existing Stories Plus:	29. P	roposed	i Stories F	Plus:			Stories	- 1			Stories	y	- 1			ated to a St	
	Ba	sen	nent		Penth	nouse:	ilYes ☑ No		Pentho	use:	[] Y			Work or	(19X)	□ Y.e	
(B) NEW BU				& AL	TER	ATIO			LET	E ITI	EMS B	-1 🤈	HR	U B-35	7)		
B-1. Architect's Name:			.C. Lic. N				rchitect's					See al	2005	B-4. Ph			
~ X,1223333				-					,		*	•					
B-5. Engineer's Name:		B-6. D	C. Lic. N	lo.:		B-7. E	ngineer's	Addı	ress: (in	nclude	Zip Cod	e)		B-8. Ph	one:		
3							•		`		-						
B-9. Building Contractor	's Name:	B-10.	D.C. Lic.	No.:		B-11.	Contractor	's A	ddress	•				B-12. P	hone	*	
B-13. Type of Construction:	B-14. Fire			B-15. B Pump:	oostei		6. Total Area:			Presen		1	17. B 100%		n of	Lot Area	
☐ Masonry ☐ Steel	☐ Parti	ally Spi	inklered				Mica.			of Bld			buildi				%
Wood Other Concrete	Stand		ystem		Existin None	ıg						b.	paved	l area			%
Concrete	Othe			^ لــا	TOME		Sq.	ft					green		_		%
	<u> </u>					Ц	_				·		-	·		11	
B-19. Proposed Gross B floor Area of Bldg.:	-20. Length	B-	21. Width	i: B-22.	Heigh	nt: B-	23. Floors			this p	ermit:					d building 3-23 to B-2	
							☐ A11 ☐			n ===1 =			No.	SKIP q	B-2	3 to B-27	
B-25. Number and type of	of projection	:	B-26. D Projecti		of	ŧ	7. Width o jection:	rf		8. Wid Iding fi	th of ontage:			9. Signat jection o		of Owner	
			•		ft.	1		Ft.				Ft	` '		• •		
B-30. Water or Sewer Excavation:	B-31. Drive Construction		B-32.Sh Necessa	eeting/S	horin		33. Elevate volved:	ors			l. No. an levator:	d Ty	pe	B-35. Engin		s Certified	by
☐ Yes		Yes		Yes			Yes, Ansv	wer]	B-34.	012				☐ Y	es, Co	ert. Attache	ed
B-36. Estimated Cost of		No		No			No	NOTE OF STREET	(CTA)	T TICE	E ONL	X 7		□ N	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(a) New/Add.: \$			Alter/R	tepair F	FE	ΙN	ew Const			Filing	····	X		ТОТА	L P	ERMIT F	EE
(b) Alt/Repair \$											5			\$			
Total \$		•••••	\$			\$				\$				Ф			
B-37. Volume of New B	ldg. or Addi Cubic		Ву:	Da	te:	В	у:	Da	te:	Ву:	E	ate:		Ву:		Date:	
		Paraday reteror	JCLA R	пты	NC.	(CO)	APLETI	7 17	PHEMS	. (C.1	THRI	r C	18)				13 S
C-1. Insurance Company	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROP		Policy or (GAUDINAULTUNA	Control Colonial Colo		C-3. Pol	A Contract Co.	AND ADDRESS LOSS ASSESSED.	Franklankelling and Meney	COLUMN TO A COLUMN			laze Me	thod:		
	, ,							•									
C-5. Building Material:			Raze Entir			uilding	; is C-		uilding		C-9. Bt					isconnect	
		Build	ing: Yes	C	Conde	mned:	√es Va	icant	Yes		Vault:	Υe		Utili	ties :	Yes	
			□No				No		No			No				No	
C-11. Length: C-12.	. Width:	C-1	3. Height	:	C-14	4. Volu	ıme:			(FFIC	IAI	US	E ONI	LY		
C-15. Is Building an C-	16. Asbestos	in the	building?	C-17. Pa	arty	C-18	8.Owners	E	ee:\$		E	Ву:			Date	3:	
Accessory Structure:]No □Ye	s,locati	on	<u> </u>	Vall: Yes		Notified: Yes							***************************************			
☐ No					No		No										
(D) RETAINI	NG WAL	L (Œ	OMPLI	TE IT	EM	S D-1	to D-6)				etaining ing requi					y accessible	
D-1. Cost of work,\$:	D-2. Mater	ial:		I)-3. H	leight:		D-4	. Color		D-5. I			. zomng	aregi	114110115	
																er's Land Adjacent	
***												Ш	Neig	y Line w ghboring			
*If party wall, the owner		ining p	roperty m	ust agree	to th	e erect	ion of the	retai	ning w								
D-6. Address of Adjoini	ing Owner:							Da.			OFFIC		LUS	SE ON	LY Dat	· A.	
							[Fee:	. Ф		Ву	•			Dai		
The state of the s																	
1							l								İ		

Page 3

			(E) FEN	CE (CO	MPLETI	ITE	MS E-1	THE	tu E-	5)				
E-1. Material and			E-2.Height		E-3.C				Part	rely or y Line	Owner's with Adja		hboring L	and*
*If party fence, th	e owner of	he adjoin	ing property n	nust agree t	o the erecti	on of t	he fence a	nd this	applica	ation				
E-5. Address of A	djoining Ov	wner:												
		(F) \$	SHED OR	GARAG	E (COM	PLE'	TE ITE	MS F	-1 TH	RU I	7-9)			
F-1. Number:	F-2. Lengt	th: F-3.	. Width:	F-4. Агеа	ı;	F-5.	Height:	F-6	5.Volun	ne:	OFF	ICIAL I	USE ON	LY
		Ft.	Ft.		Sq. ft			Ft.		cu. f			T	
F-7. Est. Cost of v	vork:	F-8. Ma	terial of sides				F-9. Colo	or:			Ву:		Date:	
\$														
			(G) AWN	OCCUPATION (CONTRACTOR OF CASE)	2012(402911303215(18535666)	MANAGRAM STREET	EMS G	234229142492355	110222000000000000000000000000000000000	Parket of the section of the	A+			
G-1. Number:	G-2. Co	lor:	G-3. Type Fold Fixe	ling Bey	Projections and Bldg. L and pt of		in.		G-5. He Part of		f Lowest g:	OFFI ONL	CIAL U	SE
			I	atta	chment		in	· }	(a)	Ahove	ft sidewalk			
G-6. Material of Frame:	G-7. Mate Covering:		G-8. Letterin	ıg G-9. F	ixed Posts:		10. Over le-Walk c	afé:	(b)			Ву:	Da	te:
Of France.	Covoling.		Yes	1	Yes No		Ye:	5	(c)	bove pa	ft			
			(H) SIG	N (COM	PLETE	ITEN	AS H-1	THR						
H-1. Number:		_	Signs: swer q. H-3 to H-8 IP q. H-3 to H-8	FI FI	e: candes coresc	H-4.	Power: V	'A		,	al Contract			
H-5. Address of I	Electrical Co	·ntractor:	Gnoluda	H 6 Signa	ture of Lice	nead	H-7. Ph	one No		н	-8. Licenso	No.		
zip)	necarcai Co	minacioi.		Electrician		nsea	14-7-21	One ive	,,	***	o. Dicollo	3110.		
H-9. Height relati	ve to buildi	ng and gr	round	H-10.	Material o	f Sign:		H-11.	Туре	of Sign	•	H-12.	Color:	
(a)	ft i	n above s	idewalk											
(b) f		n above r	oof ing height	H-13.	Width:	H-14	4. Length:		H-15.	. Area	of Sign:		idth of Bu	siness
		in above j	projection of		Ft.			Ft.			Sq. ft	frontage:		Ft.
(e)	ſŧ	in from r	/indow oof to sign's ottom								***************************************			
H-17. C of O No	for Bldg.:	00		I-18. Sign (Contractor 1	Vame:			<u> </u>	OFF	ICIAL	USE OF	NLY	
H-19. Sign Contr	actor's Add	lress:	J.	I-20. Phone);			Si \$	gn FEE	3	Elect.	FEE	Total	FEE
														D.
								Ву:	Da	ite:	Ву:	Date:	Ву:	Date:

p	age	4
	aze	

	m	AFTE	R HOU	RS (COMP	LETETT	EMS I-1	THRU	I-8)				
I-1.Type of pern			xisting Pe			f Operation		I-4. Date of (Operation To		FICIAL U	SE
							•			ON Fee	LY	
I-5. Hours of Op	eration	I-6. H	lours of Op	peration To:	1	from Reside	ential	I-8. Located		By:	·····	Date:
From:		*			Zone/Hote	Yes		-	es			
			e o e e e e	03. / C (0 N. 41)	<u> </u>	J No	antint		lo			
J-1. Type of Der	AND THE PERSON OF THE PARTY OF	I) DEA	A 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ON (COMP e of Walls	1.6.16.11	EM2 1-1	CCCCCCOntractory	J-5) of Remain:				
J-1. Type of Det	montion.		J=2, 1 yp	COL Walls			L L	Yes		FICIAI	L USE ON	LY
J-3. Number of	Exterior W	alls Ren	noved	J-5. Are W	alls Load-Bo	earing:	<u>L</u>	No No	Fee: By:		Date:	
J. 110000					Yes No	<i>G</i> -					***************************************	
50,400,505		(K) BI	ASTIN	G OPERAT		OMPLE	FE TTE	M K-1)			de Distriction	
K-1.Type of stru		X10/1010					m) 007 14 D 000 100 000 000	SE ONLY				
				ŀ	Fee:			By:		Ī	Date:	
σ) CHRIS	TMAS	TREE	STAND OR	FIREW	ORKS ST	'AND (COMPLETE	ITEMS	L-1 T#	RU L-10	1
L-1. No. of Star	AND	SAME STATE OF STATE O	and Locati			L-3. Elect	A SAN STREET OF STREET SAN STREET	Projectivaje virioji sa je in popula kondina u poje rodije na projekti kondina in sa	interpretation of the contraction of the contractio	add of the action of the	AL USE C	Analysis in the second water to be a second
									Fee			
L-4. Electrical U	Jse:	L-5. Le	tter of Aut	horization:		L-6. Start	ing Date:		By:			
☐ No	~ .	Y 0 D	☐ No			L-9. Site	01	L-10. Survey	- D-4			
L-7. Expiration	Date:	L-8. PC	wer Requi	rements:				Plat:	ors Date	: :		
	***************************************						es Vo	Yes No				
	(M) EXT	ERIOR	CLEANING	G INFOR	MATIO	N (COM	PLETE ITE	MS M-1	THRU	M-4)	
M-1. Exterior C	leaned:		M-2	. Material Used	l:	<u> </u>		~~~	CIAL US	E ONI	Υ	
M-3. Scaffoldin	0'		M-4	. Location of S	caffold:			Fee: By:	~~~~	T	Date:	
☐ Yo	es											
		N CIA D	A CSTUDAZ	DIACADIN	(CAMPI	a pa upa kin	DAGS AT	d dright in Ned	21			
N-1. Name:	entre promotive promotive services) CAP -2. Max	AULLI	N-3. Location		N-4. Spr	(AN) parket have proven the con-	1 THRU N-1 N-5. Bathroom	comments of the control of the contr	N-6. Ex	kit Requiren	nents
		ccupanc	y Load:			l _ `	es	Requirements Yes	satisfied:	Satisfie	Yes	
							No.	☐ No		Ī	☐ No	,
N-7.Room	N-8. Nar Area	ne of	N-9. Flo	or Location:	N-10. 7	Type of Sea		N-11.Net Square ft:	N-12.Cap Use:	- 1	N-13. Max Allowable C	Capacity:
N-7A.	N-8A.		N-9A.		N-10A	•		N-11A.	N-12A.		N-13A.	
N-7B.	N-8B.		N-9B.		N-10B	,-,		N-11B.	N-12B.		N-13B.	
11,72.	1.02.											
N-7C.	N-8 C.		N-9 C.		N-10 C	·-		N-11 C.	N-12 C.		N-13C.	
,	J				OFFICI	AL USE O	NLY					
Fee:	112122235566	<u> </u>		By:			Caree Megarages es	Date:				
						(COMPI	ETET	TEMS O-1 T			***************************************	
O-1. Quantity o	of Paint(Gal	ions):	1	O-2. Painted Su	irtaces:				OF.	FICIAI	L USE ONI	ĻY
O-3. Painted su	rfaces Loca	ition:	1		0-4.	Sq. Footage	Painted:		By:		Date:	

Page 5

	(P) FLAG POLE (C	OMPLETE	ITEM	S P-1 TH	RU P-:	5)				
P-1. Pole Location:	P-	2. Site Location					OFF	ICIAL US	E ONL	Y
							Fee:	***************************************		
P-3. Pole Height:	P-4. P	rojection Distar	ice:	P-5. Attac		uilding	: By:		Da	te:
		•			Yes No	-				
					INO					
	Q) OBSERVATION	I STAND (C	OMPI	ETE ITI	EMS Q	-1 TI	IRU Q-5)			
Q-1. Name of Function:		Q-2. Startin	g Date:				OFFIC	TAL USE	ONLY	
							Fee:			
Q-3. Ending Date:	Q-4. Hours of Use From	i:	Q-5. Ho	urs of Use T	o:		By:	***************************************	Date);
	(R) SCAFFOLD	NC INFOR	MATI	ON (CO)	API ET	ric ra	EMS D.1	HEIDT ID		
R-1. No. of Stories:	R-2. Engineer of Record		econstances.	ocation of			Opportunity (Company) (Company)	SE ONLY	Stadio Cappanionio	
	The Estimated of Record	••	Scaffe				TCIAL O	SE ONDI		
D 2 Duilding Dorold	D. S. Thuringon Signature		_			Fee:	·	1	Data	
R-3. Building Permit No.:	R-5. Engineer Signature Yes);				By:			Date:	
	□ No								MENING PENING	
	(S) SOIL BORING			MS S-1	CHRU	S-3)				
S-1. No. of Bores:	S-2. Location of Bores:	S-3. Sit	e Plan:	>e			FICIAL U	SE ONLY		T
			ПÑ			Fee:		By:		Date:
					15525555545555	500000000000000000000000000000000000000			50523555555555	
	(T) TOWER CRA		LETE	ITEMS!	C-1 TH	RUI	-5)			
T-1. Crane Location:	T-3. Duration Date F	rom:	17	[-4. Duratio	n Date T	o:		IAL USE	ONLY	
	·						Fee:			
	T-2. Crane Pad Appr	oved:	7	ſ-5. Site Pla			By:		Date	
	☐ Yes ☐ No				Yes No					
	(U) FOUNDATI	ON ONLY (сомі	PLETET	TEMS	U-1 7	HRU U-5	5)		
U-1. Type of Foundatio	n U-5.	Total Cubic Fe					L USE ON			
Pile	200	0000			Fee:					
		T 1 1	137 .10							
U-2. Removal of Trees:	U-3. Underpinning Required:	U-4. Requir Adjacent Pro			Ву:			Da	te:	
[] Yes	[] Yes	1	Yes No							
☑ No	E 100	Ľ	INO			and the second second				
	(V) UNDER G	ROUND ST	ORAG	E TANK	(COM	PLE	TE ITEM	S V-1 TH	RU V-2)
V-1. Size of Tank:		Gallons	OFFI	CIAL US	SE ON	LY				
V-2. Location of Tank:		Ganons	Fee:		By:			Dat	e:	
en Melandrien (Austria) von Austria (Austria)				ere san ul contra el cart conse	Audaba Wasan Garan				Schanzon Chillian Sandon Son	sa kansada siste a 1822 kalendara pengapangan 1818
	(W) WATER A	AND DAMP	PROC	FING (C	COMPI	CETI	ITEMS	W-1 THR	U W-2)	
W-1. Sq feet Affected:				OFFIC	IAL U	SE O	NLY			
W-2. Location:	yan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan d	***************************************	*******************	Fee:	····		By:		Date:	

	(X) SHEETING AND	SHORING (COM	LETE ITEMS X-	1 THRU X-7)	
	K-2. Underpinning	X-3. Required Notificat	ion to adjacent Yes	OFFICIAL I	USE ONLY
Yes R	Required: Yes No	property owner:	H res	Fee:	
X-4. Tiebacks: X	K-5. DC Surveyors Plat X-6	5. Plans Certified by D.C. ensed Engineer: Yes		By:	Date:
25 (26 (10 C) (26 (10 C) (10 C) (26 (10 C) (10 C) (10 C) (10 C)	(Y) TENANT LAYOUT		LMS Y-1 THRU Y	-3)	
Y-1. First Occupant in Space	e: Yes Y-3. Type o	of Tenant Layout:		USE ONLY	
	□No		Fee:	T	
Y-2. Floor Location of Tena	ant Layout:		Ву:		Pate:
	(Z) SWIMMING	POOL (COMPLET	E ITEMS Z-1 TE	RU Z-12)	
Z-1. Type of Z-3. F		Z-6. D.C. Surveyor's Pla	ACLICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Commence of the Commence of th	CIAL USE ONLY
Swimming Pool:	Yes Yes S No No No	The state of the s	es l	Fee:	
Z-2. No. of Z-4. Height		epth of Z-10.	Z-11. Width Z-12. A	area: By:	Date:
Gallons: of Fence:	Pool at High End: Pool at	t Lower Length:		D).	Duto.
	End:	GN (COMPLETE)	FIRMS A A 1 TER	PLI A A 11A	
AA-1. Application Change	Company of the Control of the Contro		5. Is the Applicant Seel	######################################	Face Direction of the Wall at
Special Sign Artwork and co			nporary Permit":	St From	
AA-3. Is the Proposed Spec			the Applicant Complete at is in Compliance wit	ed an OFFI	CIAL USE ONLY
Sign Located in a Residential Zoned Area:	Building or a Historic		Hands Act":	Fee:	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
☐ Yes☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No		☐ Yes ☐ No		
AA-8. Is the Applicant	AA-9. Does the Applic	cant AA-10. Propo	sed AA-11. Prop		Date:
Registered with the District Columbia Office of Tax and		ificate Dimensions of Special Sign	f the Dimensions Special Sign		
	es Yes	s (Width):	(Height):		
I N	U]	ON (COMPLETE)	TEMS AB-1 THE	2II AB-12)	
AB-1. Type of Projection:	AB-2. Is Projection	AB-3. Number of	AB-4. Distance of		
	Beyond Building Line: Yes No	Projections:	Projection:	OFF	ICIAL USE ONLY
AB-5. Width of Projection	AB-6. Width of A	B-7. Signature of Awner: Yes	AB-8. Street Name:	Fee:	
Projection	building Floidage.	No les			
AB-9. Street AB-10. Ros Width: Width:	AB-11. AB- Sidewalk Width: Ft. Ft.	-12. Parking Restrictions:		By:	Date:
		ON ONLY (COMPI	LETE ITEM AC-1		
AC-1. No. of Cubic Feet R				FFICIAL US	E ONLY
		Fee:	By:		Date:
		IPLETE ITEMS A			
AD-1. Total AD-2. Even No. of Tents: Date From		AD-4. Special Event Na	me: AD-5. Certifica Resistance:	te of Flame Yes No	AD-6. Site Plan: Yes No
AD-7. Number of Tents:	AD-8. Length of Tent:	AD-9. Width of Tent:		OFFICIAL U	
AD-7A.	AD-8A.	AD-9A.	Fee:	Ву:	Date:
AD-7B.	AD-8B.	AD-9B.			

		(AE).	ANTENNA	(COMP)	LETE	ITEMS	AE-1	THRU	AE-20)	e de Sente	
AE-1. Type of Antenna Proposed:	AE-2. Nu Existing on Site:	Antennas	AE-3. Number Proposed Antennas on S	· Ant	tenna:	acement Yes No	AE- Typ	-5. Mount be:	AE-6. /	Accessory	Equipment Location:
AE-7. Existing and/or Proposed Equipment Cabinet Height:	AE-8. Ez and/or Pr Equipment Height:		AE-9. Exist Screening P Height:			E-10 Heigh om the Gra			OFFIC Fee:	CIAL US	SE ONLY
AE-11. Height of Building from the curb to Roof:	AE-12. He Proposed A from the G Roof:	Antennas	AE-13. Heig Proposed And the Curb to R	ennas fron	n heig Equ	-14. Fully I ght of all A ripment fro l /or Parape	ntenna m the	as and	Ву:		Date:
AE-15. Office of Planning Recommendation Le	tter:	-16. Radio quency Lette Yes No	Plats:	eyor's Yes No	Elevatio Locatio	Scaled Place ons and the on within the Scale N	Sheet te Plan es o	Cer	<u> </u>	Yes No	AE-20. Screening Provided: Yes No
AF-1. Was the struct			D ABATEN		COMP	LETEI	TEM	A francisco de Santificação de			
Built before 1978:		Ar-2, Remo Ft. of Lead F	ving more than Paint:	Yes					IAL US	E ONL	
	Yes No			No I	Pee:			Ву:			Date:
		AG) GRE	EN BUILD		Control of the Contro	30649645545000000000000000000000000000000	EMS	AG-1 T	HRU A	G-13)	
AG-1. Green Buildin	9	Certification	l.	AG-3. Own	er Type	:	A	G-4. Scop	e of Proje	ct:	AG-5. Project Type:
AG-6. Green Buildin	ng Standard	s: A	G-7. Other Sta	ındard:			AG-8	. Energy S	tar Rating	: AG-9. Feet:	Green Building Square
LEED	NC										00.00
AG-10. LEED Score		G-11. Is Pro wned or Fin	ject Publicly -	AG-12. I Substanti			Fee:		OFFIC	IAL US	E ONLY
☐ Yes ☐ No		_	□ Yes		□ Yes No	ŀ	By:			D:	ate:
AG-13. Green Desi	gn Elements		2 10		F 110						
Cool Roof Energy Effi Energy Effi Green Roof Greywater Geotherma	cient Lighti		□ H □ L □ L	azard Redu ydro Powe ow Emittin ow Flush T ow Flow S ocal Regio	r g Windo oilets hower H	ows Jeads	rials		P P R		Concrete ing Material uilding Materials
				IVIL SI							
AH-1. Applicant's F	irst Name:	AH-2. A	Applicant's Las	t Name:	AH-3	. Applican	t's Org	anization	Name:	AH-4. A	pplicant's Street Address:
1											
AH-5. Applicant's S	Suite or Unit	: AH-6. A	pplicant's City	: AH-7	Applica	ant's State	: A	.H-8. App	licant's Zi _l	p Code:	AH-9. Applicant's Phone:
AH-5. Applicant's S AH-10. Applicant's			pplicant's City Lot(s) Vacant?			tractor's I		ation Avail			AH-9. Applicant's Phone:
	Email:	AH-I1. Is I	Lot(s) Vacant ?	: AH-	12. Con	tractor's I	nforma	ation Avail	able:	AH-13. C	
AH-10. Applicant's	Email:	AH-11. Is I Yes	Lot(s) Vacant ?	: AH-	12. Con Y Name:	tractor's I	nforma	ntion Avail No ctor's Stre	able:	AH-13. C	Contractor's First Name: 7. Contractor's Suite or Unit:

ide Sir I		(AI) APPL	ICANT'S SIGNATURE	
Ã.	my knowledge, that is	rtify that I am the owner of the pro f a permit (or permits) is issued, the r applicable laws and regulations o	perty, that the application and plans are construction will conform to the D.C. Confirm to the D.C. Confirm to the District of Columbia.	mplete and correct to the best of nstruction Codes, the Zoning
Sign	ature of Owner	Address		Date
B.	and correct to the best	of my knowledge. The owner has a	owner to make this application. I declare the assured me that if a permit (or Permits) is is d other applicable laws and regulations of t	ssued, the construction will conform to
Sign	ature of Agent <u>Callle</u>	Volwingle Address_	1100 New Jersey Ave SE	Suite 1000 Date 1/8/15

1. Fine Arts by:
2. Historic by:
2. Historic by:
□ 3. Cap. Gateway by: □ Date: □ □ (a) ABRA by: □ Date: □ 4. NCPC: □ Date: □ 5. W.H./Obs. Precinct by: □ Date: □ (b) Noise Control by: □ Date: □ (c) Industrial Safety by: □ Date: □ (d) Vector Control by: □ Date: □ (d) Vector Control by: □ Date: □ (e) D.C. Animal by: □ Date: □ (d) Vector Control by: □ Date: □ (d) Police Dept. by: □ Date: □ Date
A NCPC:
□ S. W.H./Obs. Precinct by: □ Date: □ 6. Flood Control by: □ Date: □ 7. WMATA by: □ Date: □ 10. Chinatown Distr. by: □ Date: □ 10. Chinatown Distr. by: □ Date: □ 11. Utility Clearance by: □ Date: □ 12. General Liability Ins. Policy Clearance by: □ Date: □ 13. Zoning by: □ Date: □ 14. Zoning by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Engineer □ 15. Zoning Dy: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Engineer □ 15. Water Mear Mater May Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 15. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 16. Environmental Policy Review Control No. by: □ Date: □ 16. Environmental Policy Review Control No. by: □ Date: □ 16. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 16. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 16. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 16. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 16. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □ 17. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: □ Date: □
□ 7. WMATA by: Date: Date: Ge D.C. Animal by: Date: Date: Ge D.C. Animal by: Date: Date: Ge Police Dept. by: Date: Date: Ge Police Dept. by: Date: Date
□ 7. WMATA by: Date: Date: Ge D.C. Animal by: Date: Date: Ge D.C. Animal by: Date: Date: Ge Police Dept. by: Date: Date: Ge Police Dept. by: Date: Date
□ 8. Condern. by: □ Date: □ 9. Rental Accom. by: □ Date: □ 10. Chinatown Distr. by: □ Date: □ 2. Coning Update by: □ Date: □ Date
□ 9. Rental Accom. by: Date:
□ 10. Chinatown Distr. by: □ Date: □ 11. Utility Clearance by: □ Date: □ 12. General Liability Ins. Policy Clearance by: □ Date: □ Da
12. General Liability Ins. Policy Clearance by: Date: Sidewalk Deposit \$ Sidewalk Deposit \$ Driveway Deposit \$ Sidewalk Deposit \$ Driveway Deposit \$ Date Dat
Clearance by: Date: B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS Consumer Eng. by: Date B. Cleared by: Date: B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS Consumer Eng. by: Date Construct No. by Date Erosion Control No. Air Quality by: Date Underground Storage by: Date Where The No Date Date: 10. Health Plan Review by: Date 10. Health Plan Review by: Date 10. Health Plan Review by: Date (a) Food Plan Review by: Date (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. by: Date 11. Fire Protection Plan Review Section) by: Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS Date Date: Date: 2. DDOT - Permit and Records Division Access to Parking Street Street Alley Cleared by: Date:
B. CLEARANCE TO FILE PLANS S. Water/Sewer Design Branch Consumer Eng. by: Date 6. Environmental Regulation Administration Environmental Policy Review Control No. Storm Water Mgmt. by: Date Storm Water Mgmt. by: Date Underground Storage by: Date Underground Storage by: Date 4. ERA - Erosion Control Cleared by: Date: Date Cleared by: Date Cleared by: Date 10. Health Plan Review (a) Food Plan Review by: Date (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. by: Date 11. Fire Protection Plan Review Section) by: Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date
Consumer Eng. by: Date 1. Zoning by:
□ 1. Zoning by: □ Date: □ Environmental Policy Review Control No. □ Date □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Stora
□ 1. Zoning by: □ Date: □ Environmental Policy Review Control No. □ Date □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Storm Water Mgmt. by: □ Date □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ Underground Stora
Control No. Control No. by Date
Date
Access to Parking Street
Cleared by: Date: Plan No Air Quality by: Date Underground Storage by: Date Outleared by: Date: Date Underground Storage by: Date Outleared by: Date: Outleared by: Date Outleared by: Date Outleared by: Date: Outleared by: Date Outleared by: Outle
Cleared by: Date: Plan No Air Quality by: Date Underground Storage by: Date Cleared by: Date: 8. Plumbing Eng. Review by: Date Cleared by: Date: 9. Electrical Eng. Review by: Date Cleared by: Date: 10. Health Plan Review Cleared by: Date: 11. Fire Protection Plan Review by: Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
□ 3. DDOT − Consumer Engineer Cleared by: □ 4. ERA − Erosion Control □ 4. ERA − Erosion Control □ 5. Date: □ 6. Plumbing Eng. Review by: □ 7. Mechanical Eng. Review by: □ 8. Plumbing Eng. Review by: □ 9. Electrical Eng. Review by: □ 10. Health Plan Review □ (a) Food Plan Review by: □ (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. □ (control by: □ 11. Fire Protection Plan Review □ 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: □ 14. Fire Protection Plan Review Section) □ 15. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: □ 16. Date □ 17. Date □ 18. Elevator Plan Review Section) □ 19. Date
□ 3. DDOT − Consumer Engineer □ Underground Storage by: □ Date □ 7. Mechanical Eng. Review by: □ Date □ 8. Plumbing Eng. Review by: □ Date □ 9. Electrical Eng. Review by: □ Date □ 10. Health Plan Review □ (a) Food Plan Review by: □ Date □ (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. □ (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. □ (c) Date □ 11. Fire Protection Plan Review by: □ Date □ 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) □ by: □ Date □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: □ Date
Cleared by: Date: 7. Mechanical Eng. Review by: Date 4. ERA – Erosion Control 9. Electrical Eng. Review by: Date Cleared by: Date: 10. Health Plan Review (a) Food Plan Review by: Date (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. by: Date 11. Fire Protection Plan Review by: Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
Cleared by: Date: 8. Plumbing Eng. Review by Date
□ 4. ERA - Erosion Control Cleared by: □ Date: □ 10. Health Plan Review by: □ Date □ (a) Food Plan Review by: □ Date □ (b) Medical X-Ray Plan Rev. by: □ Date □ 11. Fire Protection Plan Review by: □ Date □ 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: □ Date □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: □ Date
Cleared by: Date: 10. Health Plan Review Date Date Restrictions of the Permit: 11. Fire Protection Plan Review Date 11. Fire Protection Plan Review Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. Fire Prevention Plan Review Section by: Date 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date 14. Date 15. Date 16. Health Plan Review Date
Cleared by: Date:
Restrictions of the Permit: Date Date
Restrictions of the Permit: by: Date 11. Fire Protection Plan Review by: Date 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
by: Date
by: Date
□ 12. D.C. Fire Dept. (Fire Prevention Plan Review Section) by: Date □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
by: Date □ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
□ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
☐ 13. Elevator Plan Rev. Sec. by: Date
☐ 14. Plumbing Insp Rev. by: Date
☐ 15. Construction Insp. Branch (Field Check)
by:Date
☐ 16. Historic Pres. Div. by: Date
TO REPORT WASTE, FRAUD, 17 EISF: Date
Date
OFFICIAL, CALL THE D.C. INSPECTOR
GENERAL AT 1-800-521-1639
ZONING DDOT PUBLIC SPACE
C of O Number Date
P.O.D. Street Name:
Existing Use(s) D File in room 2124 Street Width:
Proposed lise
Road Width:
Sidewalk Width:
Parking:
Job No. BZA Case No PUD Order No. Restrictions:

RECEIPT

DCRA DCRA 1100 4TH ST SW Nicholas Majett **DIRECTOR - DCRA**

Application: FD1500034

Application Type: Building/Construction/Foundation Only/NA

Address: 901 H ST, Washington, DC 20002 Owner Name: Parcel Seven Associates, LLC

Owner Address: 8405 Greensboro Dr. McLean, VA 22102

Application Name:

Receipt No.

434082

Payment Method Ref Number Amount Paid Payment Date Cash Drawer ID Received Comments

Check

01641520

\$715.00

01/08/2015

Owner Info.:

Parcel Seven Associates, LLC

8405 Greensboro Dr. McLean, VA

Work Description:

Foundation to Grade Permit Application - construction of three stories of concret underground parking garage to support future mixed used building.



Date: January 08, 2015

Invoice Number: 1654791

Department of Consumer and Regulatory Affairs

Remittance Source Document

Permit Operations Division 1100 4th Street SW Washington DC 20024

Tel. (202) 442 - 4589

INVOICE

Fax (202) 442 - 4862

OFFICE OF FINANCE AND TREASURY Dates

1/8/2015 10:17 AM

WFE02-9480 DCRA Term: Office: 1/8/2015 32154 Batch Date Batch:

Cashier: OFT58

Trans #: 22

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & Root: 01641520

Comment/Document: FD1500034

Payment Total:

\$71

usment Distribution

PARCEL SEVEN ASSOCIATES, LLC 1705 CRO (3027) 10001-ops58

CK Tendered: \$715.00

\$715.00

Mailing Address:

Customer:

8405 GREENSBORO DR. MCLEAN, VA

22102

Address of Work:

901 H ST NE

Washington, DC 20002

Permit:

FD1500034

Type of Permit:

Foundation Only

Description: Fees: **Acct Code:**

Ehanced Service Fee - Foundation \$32.50 3012-3029-1000-1905

Enhanced Service Fee - Filing Fee \$32.50 3012-3029-1000-1905

Building Permit Filing Fee \$325.00 3012-3012-1000-2103

Foundation Permit Fee (Enter 1 to Calculate) 3012-3029-1000-1905 \$325.00

\$715.00 Invoice Total: Sheronne Mason